
U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANIS, Dinara TALLM EST 1.1.2006
2 AUS, Sandra TALLM EST 20.2.2005
3 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNN EST 7.7.2004
4 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSKD EST 15.9.2005
5 JAANI, Kleer ENGH EST 16.10.2005
6 NILISK, Kristiin TALLM EST 3 1.1.2004
7 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 2 1.1.2004
8 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 3 27.3.2006
9 TRYNOVA, Svetlana ENGH EST 29.11.2005
10 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 12 21.7.2005
11 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 9 6.3.2006
12 PALMEN, Mandi HABD FIN 7 14.2.2005
13 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma TMÅF FIN 6 25.5.2004
14 BLOTNER, Daria STARSP RUS 21.8.2006
15 SEMENOVA, Taisiia STARSP RUS 10.9.2006



3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 2
2 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 3
3 NILISK, Kristiin TALLM EST 3
4 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma TMÅF FIN 6
5 PALMEN, Mandi HABD FIN 7
6 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 9
7 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 12
8 ANIS, Dinara TALLM EST
9 AUS, Sandra TALLM EST
10 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNN EST
11 TRYNOVA, Svetlana ENGH EST
12 BLOTNER, Daria STARSP RUS
13 JAANI, Kleer ENGH EST
14 SEMENOVA, Taisiia STARSP RUS
15 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSKD EST



U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

IVANOVA, Ekaterina (STARSP / RUS)

LUNDELL, Moa MM / FIN

NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza LE GLAIVE / EST

HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B / FIN

JAANI, Kleer ENGH / EST

AUS, Sandra TALLM / EST

Referee(s):

NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav (SBSKD / EST)

BLOTNER, Daria STARSP / RUS

PALMEN, Mandi HABD / FIN

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH / EST

BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSKD / EST

ANIS, Dinara TALLM / EST

Referee(s):

MATTSSON, Elena (TMÅF / FIN)

NILISK, Kristiin TALLM / EST

TRYNOVA, Svetlana ENGH / EST

BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNN / EST

SEMENOVA, Taisiia STARSP / RUS

VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma TMÅF / FIN



U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 4 1,00 18 3 +15 Advanced
2 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 4 1,00 19 7 +12 Advanced
3 BEIMANOVA, Karina RÜNN EST 4 1,00 19 10 +9 Advanced
4 NILISK, Kristiin TALLM EST 2 0,50 17 11 +6 Advanced
5 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma TMÅF FIN 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
6 ANIS, Dinara TALLM EST 2 0,50 16 13 +3 Advanced
7 BOBROVA, Elizaveta SBSKD EST 2 0,50 16 14 +2 Advanced
8T PALMEN, Mandi HABD FIN 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
8T AUS, Sandra TALLM EST 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
10 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
11 TRYNOVA, Svetlana ENGH EST 2 0,50 13 15 -2 Advanced
12 JAANI, Kleer ENGH EST 1 0,25 13 18 -5 Advanced
13 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 1 0,25 11 18 -7 Advanced
14 BLOTNER, Daria STARSP RUS 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
15 SEMENOVA, Taisiia STARSP RUS 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Advanced
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Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

1

Finals

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

1

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav (EST)

1

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

2

Ref: NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav (EST)

3

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: MATTSSON, Elena (FIN)

2

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

3

Ref: NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav (EST)

4

Ref: MATTSSON, Elena (FIN)

5

Ref: IVANOVA, Ekaterina (RUS)

6

Ref: NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav (EST)

7

Ref: MATTSSON, Elena (FIN)

8

Table of 16

LE GLAIVE / EST

TALLM / EST

HABD / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

ENGH / EST

PM-B / FIN

TALLM / EST

RÜNN / EST

STARSP / RUS

ENGH / EST

TALLM / EST

SBSKD / EST

MM / FIN

STARSP / RUS

ENGH / EST



U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NOVOSJOLOVA, Luiza EST 1.1.2004
2 BEIMANOVA, Karina EST 7.7.2004
3T BOBROVA, Elizaveta EST 15.9.2005
3T JAANI, Kleer EST 16.10.2005
5 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 27.3.2006
6 NILISK, Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
7 ANIS, Dinara EST 1.1.2006
8 AUS, Sandra EST 20.2.2005
9 VEHVILÄINEN, Vilma FIN 25.5.2004
10 PALMEN, Mandi FIN 14.2.2005
11 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 6.3.2006
12 TRYNOVA, Svetlana EST 29.11.2005
13 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 21.7.2005
14 BLOTNER, Daria RUS 21.8.2006
15 SEMENOVA, Taisiia RUS 10.9.2006



U14WE
Turku Masters
28. lokakuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
IVANOVA, Ekaterina RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MATTSSON, Elena FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3
NOVOSELTSEV, Stanislav EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


